
Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 1 Packet 0.073 OZ (2.06 g)

H2PRO Immune Health
Arginine

Glutamine

Vitamin C

Vitamin D3

Zinc

Amount Per Serving   % Daily Value

250 mg

1,000 mg

250 mg

1,000 IU

45 mg

†

†

417%*

250%*

333%*

H2PRO Probiotic Blend**

Lactobacillus acidophilus (NCFM)

Lactobacillus paracasei (Lpc-37)

Bifidobacterium lactis (Bi-07)

Bifidobacterium lactis (Bi-04)

Calories

Total Carbohydrate

Sugars

0

0g

0g

0%*

†

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 Calorie diet. Your daily values 
may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.
** At time of manufacturing    † Daily Value not established.

2 Billion CFU**

3 Billion CFU**

1 Billion CFU**

1 Billion CFU**

7 Billion Colony Forming Units (CFU)


